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TAKASHI

Cleaner Solutions
3 compartment sink

Cleaner Solutions
Quats

100
200

Coolers
Walk in cooler

38
38

Soups
Chicken Fried Rice
Steak/vegetables
Shrimp Fried Rice
Rice
Beef
Chicken
Pork
Seafoods

Hot Holding
Cooking
Cooking
Cooking
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

180
186
159
160
180
38
38
38
38

605305620

Yes



6
0

8: Blocked hand sink at 3 compartment sink
26: Unlabled spray bottle improperly stored
37: Uncoverd food
39: Improperly stored wiping cloths
42: Improperly stored clean utensils 
43: Improperly stored single service items(carry out containers )
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See last page for additional comments.
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Source Type: Food Source: Sysco, Fresh Foods Wholesale
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Additional Comments


